
Inschrijflijst  14 Juli 2024 Arkelse putten :  Marathon 2024 

 Kleine Put Grote Put dichtbijvak 

1 
Herman Hoeke 

 
Herman Verhoef 
 

 
Nico Visser 

 

2 Kees van Klift  Gijs Verhoef  Cor vd Kaa  
3 Patrick de Ruiter  Paul Stasse  Eddy Vink  

4 Bennie van 
Opijnen  

 
Sjaak vd Kaa 

 
Koos Hoekwater  

 

5   Toon de Wit   Peter v Gijn  

6   Chris v Pelt    

7   Elvira    

8   David Boer    

9   Bram Boogert    

10   Adrie vd Sijde    

11   William Teuling    

12   Gerrit Verhoef    

13 
   

Ron 
Hooghiemstra  

   

14   Kees Slob    

15   Rene Bijl    

16   Jan de Ruiter    

17   Joop Schmidt    

18   Martin Verhagen    

19   Cees Bogerd    

20       

21       

22       

23    
   

24       

25   
    

       

       

 


